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Saarijarvi 8.6.2024
Jarj. Paavon Tikka

Pk 25 tikkaa
MM

. Jarvinen Tarmo  JST

. Jantti Reijo SST

. Honkonen Raimo PaavT
MA

. Hakkinen Erkki SST

. Hiekkala Osmo SST
MB

. Heikkila Jukka SST
MC

. Rahkonen Pertti SST

. Niemela Pasi SST

. Tarvainen Heikki PaavT

. lhanainen Mauri PaavT

. Hakanen Olavi JST

. lhanainen Olavi PaavT

. Kuusanto Pentti  JST

. Remonen Ari KTS

. Saarinen Jesse  SST
NA

. Saarinen Paivi SST

. Syrjala Terttu KTS
Pesonen Ella HTK
NB

. Hyvbnen Sinikka KTS

. Ritvanen Hanna SST

. Savela Marjo KTS

. Nurmi Anita KTS
NuB

. Salminen Olli KTS

. Ritvanen Antti SST
JOUKKUETULOKSET
MIEHET

. SST 715
Jantti Reijo 189
Hakkinen Erkki 178
Hiekkala Osmo 175
Heikkila Jukka 173

. PaavT 642
Honkonen Raimo 187
Tarvainen Heikki 160
lhanainen Mauri 157
lhanainen Olavi 138
NAISET

. KTS 469
Syrjala Terttu 181
Hyvonen Sinikka 165
Savela Marjo 123

41
40
36

38
41

32

39
35
24
32
25
23
19
30
20

36
35
32

33
20
11
20

26
24

43
35
37

41
30

32

31
35
38
28
32
27
28
20
24

43
34
34

35
31
32
29

34
28

41
40
39

33
38

35

35
36
25
33
31
35
28
11
19

40
41
40

27
32
26
22

29
24

paivitetty 8.6.2024 klo 17.45

38
37
38

32
31

37

31
31
30
28
29
28
29
23

42
30
36

33
34
27
29

28
28

43
37
37

34
35

37

36
35
43
36
29
25
28
23

43
41
39

37
31
27
11

21
24

206
189
187

178
175

173

172 6x8
172 5x8
160
157
146
138
132
107
79

204
181
181

165
148
123
111

138
128
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Saarijarvi 8.6.2024
Jarj. Paavon Tikka

Pm 250 tikkaa

MIEHET

. Jarvinen Tarmo
. Jantti Reijo

. Hiekkala Osmo

. Honkonen Raimo
. Hakkinen Erkki

. Heikkila Jukka

. Niemela Pasi

. Rahkonen Pertti
. lhanainen Mauri
. Tarvainen Heikki
. Kuusanto Pentti
. lhanainen Olavi
. Hakanen Olavi

. Saarinen Jesse

NAISET

. Saarinen Paivi
. Syrjala Terttu

Hyvonen Sinikka

. Ritvanen Hanna
. Savela Marjo
. Nurmi Anita

up.

Pesonen Ella

NUORET

. Salminen Olli
. Ritvanen Antti

JST
SST
SST
PaavT
SST
SST
SST
SST
PaavT
PaavT
JST
PaavT
JST
SST

SST
KTS
KTS
SST
KTS
KTS
HTK

KTS
SST

MM
MM
MA
MM
MA
MB
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC

NA
NA
NB
NB
NB
NB
NA

NuB
NuB

203
209
190
205
189
179
182
140
153
150
169
128
123

75

195
183
159
165
111
112
196

118
79

206
185
199
189
197
180
179
163
177
160
161
145
126

89

209
184
174
142
160
104
193

116
93

202
205
198
188
193
179
172
161
183
170
166
149
107
106

203
174
156
175
132
124
199

103
67

211
197
204
191
193
182
155
173
173
174
178
159
120

87

200
190
167
160
147
117
202

121
107

193
187
202
206
199
176
166
167
160
165
162
145
140
104

206
188
178
163
128
156
217

90
73

1015
983
993
979
971
896
854
804
846
819
836
726
616
461

1013
919
834
805
678
613

1007

548
419

204
189
187
192
198
193
154
169
170
179
162
145
112

78

210
175
187
176
155
119
214

95
68

199
201
194
192
178
180
171
193
163
174
160
138
143

98

209
167
200
160
142
117
196

101
51

204
192
186
197
187
174
193
170
161
162
159
119
163

64

221
188
192
172
152
130
203

103
75

199
201
202
191
189
177
160
178
165
168
142

89
127

91

204
168
184
139
126
115
202

110
81

193
194
186
189
182
183
175
181
165
165
186
108
136

84

206
181
172
164
157
128
202

117
85

999
977
955
961
934
907
853
891
824
848
809
599
681
415

1050
879
935
811
732
609

1017

526
360

2014
1960
1948
1940
1905
1803
1707
1695
1670
1667
1645
1325
1297

876

2063
1798
1769
1616
1410
1222
2024

1074
779



